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DC PREP – SY 2020-21 Calendar 

  

SUMMER 2020 

July 3 Friday Schools and Home Office Closed: Independence 
Day 

July 6  Monday Start of July Leadership Retreat (Virtual) 

August 3-4 Monday-Tuesday New Teacher Orientation (TBD on virtual/in-
person) 

August 5 Wednesday Start of August Orientation (TBD on virtual/in-
person) 

August 10-28 Monday – Friday (3 
weeks) 

Student and Family Orientation &  
Professional Development for Teachers 

1st QUARTER 

August 31 Monday All Campuses: First Day of 2020-21 School Year; 
Beginning of Q1 

September 7 Monday Schools and Home Office Closed: Labor Day 

October 12 Monday Schools and Home Office Closed: Indigenous 
People’s Day 

TBD Day 
during the Week of 
October 12 

                                Schools Closed: Data Day 1 (No School for 
Students; Faculty PD) 

October 30 Friday End of Q1 

2nd QUARTER 

November 2 Monday Beginning of Q2 
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November 11 Wednesday Schools and Home Office Closed: Veterans Day 

November 25-27 Wednesday-Friday Schools and Home Office Closed: Thanksgiving 
Break 

TBD Day 
during the Week of 
December 7 

TBD Schools Closed: Data Day 2 (No School for 
Students; Faculty PD) 

December 21- January 1   Schools and Home Office Closed: Winter 
Break/New Year’s Day 

January 4 Monday Schools and Home Office Re-open 

January 18-20 Monday - 
Wednesday 

Schools and Home Office Closed: January Recess - 
MLK Day and Inauguration Day 

January 29 Friday End of Q2 

3rd QUARTER 

February 1 Monday Beginning of Q3 

February 15-16 Monday – Tuesday Schools and Home Office Closed: February Recess 

TBD Day during the 
Week of March 22 

TBD Schools Closed: Data Day 3 (No School for 
Students; Faculty PD) 

April 9 Friday End of Q3 

April 12-16 Monday-Friday Schools Closed: Spring Break (Students & Campus 
Staff Off; Home Office works from home) 

April 16 Friday Emancipation Day – Home Office Closed 

4th QUARTER 

April 19 Monday Schools and Home Office Re-open 
Beginning of Q4 
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May 31 Monday 
  

Schools and Home Office Closed: Memorial Day 

TBD Day during  
the Week of June 7 

TBD Schools Closed: Data Day 4 (No School for 
Students; Faculty PD) 

June 22 Tuesday Last Day of School for Students (All Campuses, All 
Grades) 
End of Q4 

June 23 Wednesday Last Day of School for Teachers – Half day (EOY 
“Close-Out”)  

SUMMER 2021 

July 5 Monday Schools and Home Office Closed: Independence 
Day 

July 6-23   Summer School 

      

First Day of School – August 31st 2020 
Last Day of School – June 22nd 2021 
School Day (standard) – 7:45 am - 4:00PM (on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, and Fridays, and 2:00PM 
on Wednesdays) 
School Day (social distancing) – 8:00 am – 2:00 pm  
Total number of instructional days – 180 days  


